Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: GRSDT22 Trial 1
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Thursday, December 15, 2022

Gone Rogue Stock Dog Trial 2022

Cattle

Dog

Gun

JC Digr
TGs Fancy
Pace
Molly
Cruz
PR Lucy
Hank
JG Gus
Macy
Timme
Rip +
Lori
Leah
Kate

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
165
120
90
80
60
60
60
60
60

Finish Time

3:12
4:55
5:04
5:15
5:36
6:00
5:58
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

12/3/2022

Tie Time

0:14
0:16
0:15
0:35
0:15
0:28
0:51
0:48
0:16
1:03
0:17
0:19
0:22
1:34
3:56

Trial Points
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350
250
150
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Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Gone Rogue Stock Dog Trial 2022

Scores for: GRSDT22 Trial 2 12/4/2022
Open Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Jeff Horner Gun 180 2:38 0:15 450
2 Hannah Cash Rip + 180 3:52 1:28 350
3 Jeff Horner Hank 175 3:48 0:27 250
4 Molly Belding Timme 170 3:53 0:35 150
5 Jeff Horner Kate 165 3:12 0:10 50
6 Jaime Gonzalez JG Gus 125 3:48 0:13 0
7 Donna Beebe Macy 115 6:00 1.07 0
8 Sara-Jo Gahm Molly 115 6:00 1:08 0
9 Sara-Jo Gahm Pace 110 6:00 0:06 0
10 Hannah Cash PR Lucy 80 6:00 4:45 0
11 Sara-Jo Gahm JC Digr 60 6:00 0:14 0
12 Boe Suhr TGs Fancy 20 6:00 0:10 0
13 Boe Suhr Cruz 0 6:00 6:00 0
14  Brian Abingdon Leah 0 6:00 6:00 0
15 Jaime Gonzalez Lori 0 6:00 6:00 0

Thursday, December 15, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Gone Rogue Stock Dog Trial 2022

Scores for: GRSDT22 Trial 1 12/3/2022
Nursery Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 HenryVan Ornum JBC Drover + 180 4:04 0:10 330
2 Donna Beebe Macy 180 5:05 1:00 230
3 Kristen Rivers Zoe 180 5:13 0:17 130
4 Derek Westover Skye 180 5:19 0:29 30
5 RayTemple RCC - Gin 180 5:23 0:44 0
6 Hannah Cash Rip + 180 6:50 0:30 0
7  Stacia Neilson Kalco 170 7:35 0:23 0
8 Tate Lane Billy 120 8:00 0:15 0
9 Ray Temple C-9 Gator 105 8:00 0:09 0
10 Corey Odle Lincoln 90 8:00 0:18 0
11 Boe Suhr RB Cheek 60 8:00 0:55 0

Thursday, December 15, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Gone Rogue Stock Dog Trial 2022

Scores for: GRSDT22 Trial 2

Nursery Cattle
Handler Dog
1 RayTemple RCC - Gin
2 RayTemple C-9 Gator
3 Hannah Cash Rip +
4  Kristen Rivers Zoe
5 Henry Van Ornum JBC Drover +
6 Derek Westover Skye
7 Tate Lane Billy
8 Stacia Neilson Kalco
9 Boe Suhr RB Cheek
10 Donna Beebe Macy
11 Corey Odle Lincoln

Thursday, December 15, 2022

Total Points

180
180
180
170
170
165
160
155
140

75

35

Finish Time

3:53
4:34
6:35
2:30
4:24
3:29
4:34
5:37
7:43
8:00
8:00

12/4/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
1:12 330
0:19 230
1:01 130
0:34 30
0:09 0
0:29 0
0:15 0
0:30 0
0:06 0
2:24 0
0:15 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: GRSDT22 Trial 1

Intermediate
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Handler

Henry Van Ornum
Kristen Rivers

Ray Temple

Ray Temple

Ray Temple

Sheri Prose

Jani Zigray-Cochran
Derek Westover
Sheri Prose
Henry Van Ornum
Henry Van Ornum

Jani Zigray-Cochran

Thursday, December 15, 2022

Gone Rogue Stock Dog Trial 2022

Cattle

Dog

Lone Rider Boogie
Zoe

Striker

RCC - Gin
C-9 Gator
CR Weegie
Kinta

Skye

Sailor

SJP Eddie
JBC Drover +
Bindi

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
160
130
120
60
60
55
30

Finish Time

4:59
5:17
5:43
6:05
6:23
7:43
7:47
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

12/3/2022

Tie Time

0:44
0:16
0:37
0:29
0:33
0:23
0:41
0:19
0:31
0:52
1:29
4:37

Trial Points

360
260
160
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Gone Rogue Stock Dog Trial 2022

Scores for: GRSDT22 Trial 2

Intermediate
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Handler

Ray Temple

Ray Temple

Jani Zigray-Cochran
Kristen Rivers
Henry Van Ornum
Ray Temple

Henry Van Ornum
Derek Westover
Jani Zigray-Cochran
Sheri Prose

Henry Van Ornum

Sheri Prose

Thursday, December 15, 2022

Cattle

Dog

RCC - Gin
Striker

Bindi

Zoe

Lone Rider Boogie
C-9 Gator
SJP Eddie
Skye

Kinta

Sailor

JBC Drover +
CR Weegie

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
170
170

80

30

Finish Time

3:13
3:32
3:47
3:54
3:54
4:27
4:42
7:59
5:32
7:47
8:00
8:00

12/4/2022

Tie Time

1:10
1:02
0:31
0:32
0:35
0:32
0:32
0:36
0:24
4:06
1:56
1:43

Trial Points

360
260
160

D
o

O O O O O o o o



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Gone Rogue Stock Dog Trial 2022

Scores for: GRSDT22 Trial 1 12/3/2022
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 YogiDavis Millie 180 4:56 0:57 360

2 PatCane Max 180 6:44 0:27 260

3 Stacia Neilson Kalco 180 7:11 1:19 160

4 Julianne Davis Pepsi 150 8:00 0:15 60

5 Carter Harris Leah 150 8:00 1:56 0

6 Corey Odle Lincoln 120 8:00 0:44 0

7  Stacia Neilson Dozer 110 8:00 1:01 0

8 Brittney Wilson Rip 95 8:00 0:16 0

9 Brittney Wilson Mabel 90 8:00 3:20 0

10 Aaron Wilson Candy 30 8:00 0:09 0
11 Laura Fischer Peggy Sue 0 8:00 8:00 0
12  Laura Fischer Richard 0 8:00 8:00 0

Wednesday, February 8, 2023



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Gone Rogue Stock Dog Trial 2022

Scores for: GRSDT22 Trial 2 12/4/2022
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 YogiDavis Millie 180 2:01 0:13 390

2 Julianne Davis Pepsi 180 2:57 0:17 290

3 Stacia Neilson Kalco 180 3:08 0:21 190

4 Laura Fischer Peggy Sue 180 7:38 1:05 90

5 PatCane Max 175 7:21 0:27 0

6 Carter Harris Leah 170 3:44 1:02 0

7 Corey Odle Lincoln 165 2:14 5:13 0

8 Aaron Wilson Candy 165 2:32 0:16 0

9 Brittney Wilson Mabel 160 5:05 0:31 0

10 Stacia Neilson Dozer 150 5:14 1:34 0
11 Brittney Wilson Rip 50 8:00 6:05 0
12 Josette Brault Coop 40 8:00 5:16 0
13 Laura Fischer Richard 0 8:00 8:00 0

Wednesday, February 8, 2023
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